CISCO SYSTEMS INC

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ISIN:  US17275R1023

Overview

2024/09/18 17:35:47
Price

45.42 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.49% (-0.69)

US17275R1023
CSCO

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

181,447 EUR
S&P 500

45.53 EUR
45.575 EUR
45.295 EUR
46.105 EUR

45.45487 EUR
8,199
372,684.52
102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17275R1023&ID_NOTATION=258200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e15cbe8f985e579d7ce86c23926bf9432ec9ad1b81062e1a55f3c4f1b626010&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12353ec45f8e27c84&time=1726792666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7e4509c9463d621aafadb85f20068e08c0270471eb7ff27f31e0b4838eb324c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34fa6c0c74eee9bf7&time=1726792666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1e266c778b2be760817d8ad74ab1621859012f57348124d92273728db2512f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=814acfe6c9ee2fe47&time=1726792666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08de7cfcc3a828d977706529cbba611b3f6106af457115e68c207c7f687a0615&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4416ecdeede41d181&time=1726792666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46d07dda4e1ec9d48be8d99aac35a997bc1c664999f2443712f701e906257e3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=866ff617c0b7ffca8&time=1726792666&tool=RSC

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:47

Price
45.42 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.49% (-0.69)

ISIN US17275R1023
Symbol CSCO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 181,447 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 45,53 EUR
High 45.575 EUR
Low 45.295 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.105 EUR
VWAP 45.45487 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,199
Trading volume 372,684.52
Number of trades 102
Last size 167
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.15% -13.35% -6.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -7.00 -3.07
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.65 21.82 24.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/  21:57
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

45.30 EUR (6,788
44.38 EUR (6,229
43.71 EUR (7,349
45.43 EUR (7,778

48.60 EUR (2024/01/31

40.83 EUR (2024/08/05

52.58 EUR (2023/09/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.83 EUR (2024/08/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4542 EUR  0.37 102
4542 EUR  0.00 5
4556 EUR  0.46 67
45.585 EUR 0.07 12
50.00 CHF  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588705

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/29

2019/
07/03

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09117

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

05:55

22:00

17:25

17:35

10:08

17:25

21:28

16:42

18:30

17:44

19:30

20:21

55.12 USD

50.57 USD

45.4075 EUR

50.55 USD

250.00 HKD

45.385 EUR

45.60 EUR

45.475 EUR

45.45 EUR

45.455 EUR

45.505 EUR

45.575 EUR

0.00

642.73

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

97,100

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2009288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15867

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

atfoen)
CISCO

Contact Details
CISCO SYSTEMS INC.

170 West Tasman Drive - 95134-1706 San
Jose

Telefon: +1-408-526-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristina
Johnson

Daniel
Schulman

Ekta Singh-
Bushell

John
Chambers
John Harris
Marianna
Tessel

Mark Garrett
Michael
Capellas

Otto Chan
Sarah Murphy
Wesley Bush
Chuck Robbins
Dev Stahlkopf
Gary Steele

Scott Herren

Thimaya
Subaiya

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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